
Patron Circulation
Total number of rows matching the (unlimited) query is 89.

SELECT
  all_issues.timestamp AS 'Date',
  biblio.title AS 'Title',
  biblio.author AS 'Author',
  items.itemcallnumber AS 'Call no',
  items.barcode AS 'Barcode',
  all_issues.renewals AS 'Nunmber of Renewals',
  all_issues.issuedate AS 'Checked out on',
  branches.branchname AS 'Checked out from',
  all_issues.date_due AS "Date due",
  (CASE WHEN all_issues.returndate IS NULL THEN 'Prêté' ELSE all_issues.returndate END) AS 'Return date'
FROM (SELECT * FROM issues UNION SELECT * FROM old_issues) all_issues
LEFT JOIN items ON items.itemnumber = all_issues.itemnumber
LEFT JOIN biblio ON items.biblionumber = biblio.biblionumber
LEFT JOIN borrowers ON all_issues.borrowernumber = borrowers.borrowernumber
LEFT JOIN branches ON all_issues.branchcode = branches.branchcode
WHERE borrowers.cardnumber = 'ENT15F006'

Rows per page:

Date Title Author Call no Barcode
Nunmber

of
Renewals

Checked
out on

Checked
out from Date due Return

date

2015-08-13
13:32:09

Engineering
Mechanics Statics and
Dynamics

Nelson, A. 531.62/NEL MPCE2297 2015-08-07
10:47:50

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-08-14
23:59:00

2015-08-13
13:32:09

2015-08-13
13:32:09

Electrical Networks Ravish R. Singh 621.3192/SIN MPCE3530 2015-08-07
10:47:45

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-08-14
23:59:00

2015-08-13
13:32:09

2015-08-20
15:13:26

Electrical Networks Ravish R. Singh 621.3192/SIN MPCE3530 2015-08-13
13:32:37

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-08-20
23:59:00

2015-08-20
15:13:26

2015-08-20
15:13:26

Engineering
Mechanics Statics and
Dynamics

Nelson, A. 531.62/NEL MPCE2297 2015-08-13
13:32:32

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-08-20
23:59:00

2015-08-20
15:13:26

2015-08-20
15:13:26

Basic electrical and
electronics
engineering

Singh, Ravish
R.

621.3/SIN MPCE1922 2015-08-13
13:42:20

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-08-20
23:59:00

2015-08-20
15:13:26

2015-08-20
15:13:26

Applied Mathematics-I Kumbhojkar G.
V.

510/KUM MPCE2778 2015-08-13
13:41:50

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-08-20
23:59:00

2015-08-20
15:13:26

2015-08-21
13:00:12

Basic electrical and
electronics
engineering

Singh, Ravish
R.

621.3/SIN MPCE1922 2015-08-20
15:15:08

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-08-27
23:59:00

2015-08-21
13:00:12

2015-08-25
16:42:56

Engineering
Mechanics Statics and
Dynamics

Nelson, A. 531.62/NEL MPCE2297 2015-08-20
15:13:46

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-08-27
23:59:00

2015-08-25
16:42:56

2015-08-27
13:49:13

Applied Mathematics-I Kumbhojkar G.
V.

510/KUM MPCE2778 2015-08-20
15:13:35

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-08-27
23:59:00

2015-08-27
13:49:13

2015-08-27
14:27:32

Electrical Networks Ravish R. Singh 621.3192/SIN MPCE3530 2015-08-20
15:13:40

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-08-27
23:59:00

2015-08-27
14:27:32

2015-09-01
11:58:59

Engineering
Mechanics Statics and
Dynamics

Tayal, A. K. 531.62/TAY MPCE1142 2015-08-25
17:29:09

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-09-01
23:59:00

2015-09-01
11:58:59
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2015-09-01
11:58:59

Engineering
Chemistry

Jain, P. C. xii , 1288p MPCE3967 2015-08-25
17:27:34

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-09-01
23:59:00

2015-09-01
11:58:59

2015-09-01
11:59:17

Engineering Circuit
Analysis

Hayt, William.
H.

621.304/HAY/KEM MPCE142 2015-09-01
11:59:06

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-09-08
23:59:00

2015-09-01
11:59:17

2015-09-03
15:28:00

Electrical Networks Ravish R. Singh 621.3192/SIN MPCE3530 2015-08-27
14:28:24

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-09-03
23:59:00

2015-09-03
15:28:00

2015-09-03
15:28:00

Applied Mathematics-I Kumbhojkar G.
V.

510/KUM MPCE2778 2015-08-27
13:49:39

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-09-03
23:59:00

2015-09-03
15:28:00

2015-09-08
12:19:31

Engineering
Chemistry

Jain, P. C. xii , 1288p MPCE3967 2015-09-01
11:59:30

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-09-08
23:59:00

2015-09-08
12:19:31

2015-09-08
12:19:31

Engineering
Mechanics Statics and
Dynamics

Tayal, A. K. 531.62/TAY MPCE1142 2015-09-01
11:59:21

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-09-08
23:59:00

2015-09-08
12:19:31

2015-09-08
12:19:31

Textbook of
Engineering Physics

Avadhanulu,
M.N.

530/AVA/KSH MPCE1331 2015-09-01
12:10:39

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-09-08
23:59:00

2015-09-08
12:19:31

2015-09-10
14:21:26

Textbook of
Engineering Physics

Avadhanulu,
M.N.

530/AVA/KSH MPCE1331 2015-09-08
12:19:45

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-09-15
23:59:00

2015-09-10
14:21:26

2015-09-10
14:21:26

Applied Mathematics-I Kumbhojkar G.
V.

510/KUM MPCE2778 2015-09-03
15:28:06

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-09-10
23:59:00

2015-09-10
14:21:26

2015-09-10
14:21:50

Applied Mathematics-I Kumbhojkar G.
V.

510/KUM MPCE2778 2015-09-10
14:21:32

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-09-17
23:59:00

2015-09-10
14:21:50

2015-09-10
14:21:50

Textbook of
Engineering Physics

Avadhanulu,
M.N.

530/AVA/KSH MPCE1331 2015-09-10
14:21:39

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-09-17
23:59:00

2015-09-10
14:21:50

2015-09-11
14:15:49

Engineering
Mechanics Statics and
Dynamics

Tayal, A. K. 531.62/TAY MPCE1142 2015-09-08
12:19:36

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-09-15
23:59:00

2015-09-11
14:15:49

2015-09-11
14:15:49

Engineering
Chemistry

Jain, P. C. xii , 1288p MPCE3967 2015-09-08
12:19:57

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-09-15
23:59:00

2015-09-11
14:15:49

2015-09-11
14:15:49

Electrical Networks Ravish R. Singh 621.3192/SIN MPCE3530 2015-09-03
15:28:01

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-09-10
23:59:00

2015-09-11
14:15:49

2015-09-12
14:39:03

Electrical Networks Ravish R. Singh 621.3192/SIN MPCE3530 2015-09-11
14:15:54

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-09-18
23:59:00

2015-09-12
14:39:03

2015-09-12
14:39:18

Environmental studies
:

Rajagopalan, R. 628.5/RAJ MPCE35 2015-09-11
14:20:55

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-09-18
23:59:00

2015-09-12
14:39:18

2015-09-25
15:53:56

Engineering
Chemistry

Jain, P. C. xii , 1288p MPCE3973 2015-09-22
16:05:17

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-09-29
23:59:00

2015-09-25
15:53:56
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2015-09-29
16:18:09

Basic Electrical
Engineering

Mittle, V. N. 621.3/MIT/MIT MPCE1322 2015-09-22
16:05:26

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-09-29
23:59:00

2015-09-29
16:18:09

2015-09-29
16:18:09

Basic electrical and
electronics
engineering

Patil, B.R. 621.3/PAT MPCE628 2015-09-22
16:05:04

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-09-29
23:59:00

2015-09-29
16:18:09

2015-10-02
15:53:50

A Textbook of
Engineering
Chemistry

Dara, S. S. 660/DAR/UMA MPCE976 2015-09-25
16:13:49

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-10-02
23:59:00

2015-10-02
15:53:50

2015-10-06
10:23:30

A Textbook of
Engineering
Chemistry

Dara, S. S. 660/DAR/UMA MPCE976 2015-10-02
15:54:01

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-10-09
23:59:00

2015-10-06
10:23:30

2015-10-06
10:23:30

Basic electrical and
electronics
engineering

Patil, B.R. 621.3/PAT MPCE628 2015-09-29
16:18:26

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-10-06
23:59:00

2015-10-06
10:23:30

2015-10-06
10:23:30

Basic Electrical
Engineering

Mittle, V. N. 621.3/MIT/MIT MPCE1322 2015-09-29
16:18:20

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-10-06
23:59:00

2015-10-06
10:23:30

2015-10-09
15:38:50

A Text Book of Applied
Mathematics

Wartikar, P. N. 510/WAR MPCE253 2015-10-02
15:57:51

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-10-09
23:59:00

2015-10-09
15:38:50

2015-10-17
12:07:50

Engineering
mechanics

Bhattacharyya,
Basudeb

620.1/BHA MPCE1403 2015-10-14
16:05:19

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-10-21
23:59:00

2015-10-17
12:07:50

2015-10-17
12:07:50

A Text Book of Applied
Mathematics

Wartikar, P. N. 510/WAR MPCE253 2015-10-09
15:38:58

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-10-16
23:59:00

2015-10-17
12:07:50

2015-10-17
12:07:50

Applied Mathematics-I Kumbhojkar G.
V.

510/KUM MPCE2790 2015-10-09
15:39:21

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-10-16
23:59:00

2015-10-17
12:07:50

2015-10-21
13:41:10

Engineering
mechanics

Bhattacharyya,
Basudeb

620.1/BHA MPCE1403 2015-10-17
12:10:26

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-10-24
23:59:00

2015-10-21
13:41:10

2015-10-21
13:41:10

Engineering Physics Bhattacharya,
D. K.

530/BHA/BHA MPCE923 2015-10-14
16:05:12

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-10-21
23:59:00

2015-10-21
13:41:10

2015-10-26
13:29:34

A Text Book of Applied
Mathematics

Wartikar, P. N. 510/WAR MPCE238 2015-10-17
12:09:49

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-10-24
23:59:00

2015-10-26
13:29:34

2015-10-26
13:29:34

Engineering Physics Bhattacharya,
D. K.

530/BHA/BHA MPCE923 2015-10-21
13:41:37

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-10-28
23:59:00

2015-10-26
13:29:34

2015-10-28
09:45:41

Engineering
mechanics

Bhattacharyya,
Basudeb

620.1/BHA MPCE1403 2015-10-21
13:41:19

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-10-28
23:59:00

2015-10-28
09:45:41

2015-11-02
12:01:43

Applied Mathematics-I Kumbhojkar G.
V.

510/KUM MPCE2775 2015-11-01
06:47:46

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-11-08
23:59:00

2015-11-02
12:01:43

2015-11-02
12:01:43

Textbook of
Engineering Physics

Avadhanulu,
M.N.

530/AVA/KSH MPCE3962 2015-11-01
06:47:58

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-11-08
23:59:00

2015-11-02
12:01:43
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2015-11-03
11:55:53

A Textbook of
Engineering
Chemistry

Dara, S. S. 660/DAR/UMA MPCE974 2015-11-02
12:02:18

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-11-09
23:59:00

2015-11-03
11:55:53

2015-11-06
11:32:20

Environmental Studies Manjunath, D.
L.

363.7/MAN MPCE5046 2015-11-03
11:56:30

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-11-10
23:59:00

2015-11-06
11:32:20

2015-12-02
10:38:57

Textbook of
Engineering Physics

Avadhanulu,
M.N.

530/AVA/KSH MPCE1333 2015-11-20
06:03:50

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-12-11
23:59:00

2015-12-02
10:38:57

2015-12-02
10:39:22

A Textbook of
Engineering
Chemistry

Dara, S. S. 660/DAR/UMA MPCE974 2015-11-20
06:04:01

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-12-11
23:59:00

2015-12-02
10:39:22

2016-04-11
06:30:43

A Text Book of Applied
Mathematics

Wartikar, P. N. 510/WAR MPCE2278 2016-04-07
15:59:57

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-04-14
23:59:00

2016-04-11
06:30:43

2016-04-11
06:30:43

A TEXT BOOK OF
APPLIED
MATHEMATICS VOL.
I

P. N.
WARTIKAR

510/WAR MPCE3999 2016-04-07
15:59:50

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-04-14
23:59:00

2016-04-11
06:30:43

2016-07-19
10:16:30

Applied Mathematics-
III (Electronics and
Telecommunication)

Kumbhojkar G.
V.

510/KUM MPCE2844 2016-07-16
08:05:12

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-07-23
23:59:00

2016-07-19
10:16:30

2016-07-19
12:22:26

Programming with
Java A Primer

Balagurusamy,
E.

001.642 4/BAL MPCE994 2016-07-16
08:05:31

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-07-23
23:59:00

2016-07-19
12:22:26

2016-08-04
09:42:54

Applied Mathematics-
III (Electrical,
Instrumentation &
Biomedical)

Kumbhojkar G.
V.

510/KUM MPCE2875 2016-07-26
12:16:45

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-08-02
23:59:00

2016-08-04
09:42:54

2016-08-10
10:25:05

Electrical Networks Ravish R. Singh 621.3192/SIN MPCE4761 2016-08-06
08:21:34

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-08-13
23:59:00

2016-08-10
10:25:05

2016-08-10
10:25:19

Applied Mathematics-
III (Electrical,
Instrumentation &
Biomedical)

Kumbhojkar G.
V.

510/KUM MPCE2875 2016-08-04
09:42:57

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-08-11
23:59:00

2016-08-10
10:25:19

2016-08-25
05:53:53

Applied Mathematics-
III (Electrical,
Instrumentation &
Biomedical)

Kumbhojkar G.
V.

510/KUM MPCE2867 2016-08-22
13:08:18

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-08-29
23:59:00

2016-08-25
05:53:53

2016-08-31
06:24:43

Electrical Networks Ravish R. Singh 621.3192/SIN MPCE4762 2016-08-22
13:08:27

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-08-29
23:59:00

2016-08-31
06:24:43

2016-08-31
06:24:58

Electronic devices and
circuit theory

Boylestad,
Robert L.

621.38/BOY/NAS MPCE1822 2016-08-22
13:08:08

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-08-29
23:59:00

2016-08-31
06:24:58

2016-09-03
10:10:13

Electrical Networks Ravish R. Singh 621.3192/SIN MPCE4762 2016-08-31
06:24:45

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-09-06
23:59:00

2016-09-03
10:10:13

2016-09-03
10:10:25

Electronic devices and
circuit theory

Boylestad,
Robert L.

621.38/BOY/NAS MPCE1822 2016-08-31
06:25:01

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-09-06
23:59:00

2016-09-03
10:10:25

2016-10-14
09:37:28

Electronic devices and
circuit theory

Boylestad,
Robert L.

621.38/BOY/NAS MPCE1817 2016-10-06
11:53:01

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-10-13
23:59:00

2016-10-14
09:37:28
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2016-10-14
09:37:28

Electrical Networks Ravish R. Singh 621.3192/SIN MPCE3546 2016-10-06
11:52:51

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-10-13
23:59:00

2016-10-14
09:37:28

2016-10-26
09:51:48

Electrical Networks Ravish R. Singh 621.3192/SIN MPCE3546 2016-10-14
09:38:04

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-10-21
23:59:00

2016-10-26
09:51:48

2016-10-26
09:51:49

Electronic devices and
circuit theory

Boylestad,
Robert L.

621.38/BOY/NAS MPCE1817 2016-10-14
09:37:43

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-10-21
23:59:00

2016-10-26
09:51:49

2016-10-27
11:46:31

Modern Digital
Electronics

Jain, R. P. 621.381/JAI MPCE4331 2016-10-26
11:06:44

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-11-16
23:59:00

2016-10-27
11:46:31

2017-02-02
10:39:00

Electronic devices and
circuit theory

Boylestad,
Robert L.

621.38/BOY/NAS MPCE1817 2017-01-25
09:47:26

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-02-01
23:59:00

2017-02-02
10:39:00

2017-02-13
10:23:43

Applied Mathematics-
IV (Electronics and
Telecommunication)

Kumbhojkar G.
V.

510/KUM MPCE2902 2017-02-02
10:39:26

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-02-09
23:59:00

2017-02-13
10:23:43

2017-02-13
10:24:03

Electronic devices and
circuit theory

Boylestad,
Robert L.

621.38/BOY/NAS MPCE1817 2017-02-02
10:39:17

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-02-09
23:59:00

2017-02-13
10:24:03

2017-03-21
13:17:23

Microprocessors and
Interfacing

Kumar, Senthil
N.

MPCE5285 2017-03-14
13:18:07

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-03-21
23:59:00

2017-03-21
13:17:23

2017-03-30
07:07:52

Digital Signal
Processing

Hayes, Monson
H.

621.382/HAY MPCE5239 2017-03-21
13:17:56

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-03-28
23:59:00

2017-03-30
07:07:52

2017-03-30
07:07:52

Microprocessors and
Interfacing

Kumar, Senthil
N.

MPCE5285 2017-03-21
13:17:30

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-03-28
23:59:00

2017-03-30
07:07:52

2017-03-30
07:08:07

Signals and Systems Rawat, Tarun
Kumar

621.3822/RAW MPCE5329 2017-03-30
07:07:59

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-04-06
23:59:00

2017-03-30
07:08:07

2017-04-10
07:01:05

Microprocessors and
Interfacing

Kumar, Senthil
N.

MPCE5285 2017-03-30
07:08:21

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-04-06
23:59:00

2017-04-10
07:01:05

2017-04-10
07:01:05

Digital Signal
Processing

Hayes, Monson
H.

621.382/HAY MPCE5239 2017-03-30
07:08:11

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-04-06
23:59:00

2017-04-10
07:01:05

2017-07-29
12:16:44

Kennedy's Electronic
Communication
Systems

Kennedy,
George

621.391/KEN/DAV MPCE6325 2017-07-21
17:26:03

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-07-28
23:59:00

2017-07-29
12:16:44

2017-08-08
17:04:14

Antenna Theory
(Analysis & Design)

Antenna Theory
(Analysis &
Design)

621.396/BAL MPCE5545 2017-08-03
16:56:02

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-08-10
23:59:00

2017-08-08
17:04:14

2017-08-09
14:18:12

Kennedy's Electronic
Communication
Systems

Kennedy,
George

621.391/KEN/DAV MPCE5601 2017-08-03
16:56:13

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-08-10
23:59:00

2017-08-09
14:18:12

2017-08-19
11:12:45

The 8051
Microcontroller and
Embedded Systems

Mazidi, M.A 004.165/AYA MPCE5779 2017-08-17
16:53:19

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-08-24
23:59:00

2017-08-19
11:12:45
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2017-08-21
13:26:23

Heat and Mass
Transfer- SI UNITS

Rajput R.K MPCE5768 2017-08-21
13:26:08

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-08-28
23:59:00

2017-08-21
13:26:23

2017-08-23
13:12:17

Kennedy's Electronic
Communication
Systems

Kennedy,
George

621.391/KEN/DAV MPCE6321 2017-08-19
11:12:33

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-08-26
23:59:00

2017-08-23
13:12:17

2017-09-19
17:03:09

Kennedy's Electronic
Communication
Systems

Kennedy,
George

621.391/KEN/DAV MPCE5604 2017-09-13
17:18:59

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-09-20
23:59:00

2017-09-19
17:03:09

2017-09-21
16:43:01

The 8051
Microcontroller and
Embedded Systems

Mazidi,
Muhammad Ali

681.32632/MAZ/MAZ Mpce8496 2017-09-13
17:19:17

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-09-20
23:59:00

2017-09-21
16:43:01

2017-10-09
11:41:17

Kennedy's Electronic
Communication
Systems

Kennedy,
George

621.391/KEN/DAV MPCE5599 2017-10-04
17:10:31

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-10-11
23:59:00

2017-10-09
11:41:17

2017-10-09
11:41:17

Electronic
Communications
Systems

Tomasi, Wayne 621.382/TOM MPCE5789 2017-10-04
17:10:23

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-10-11
23:59:00

2017-10-09
11:41:17

2017-10-10
11:02:59

A Textbook of Fluid
Mechanics and
Hydraulic Machines

Bansal, R.K. 620.06/BAN MPCE8453 2017-10-10
11:02:32

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-10-17
23:59:00

2017-10-10
11:02:59

2017-10-10
11:12:33

Applied Mathematics-
IV (Electrical,
Instrumentation &
Biomedical)

Kumbhojkar G.
V.

510/KUM MPCE2908 2017-10-10
11:12:15

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-10-17
23:59:00

2017-10-10
11:12:33

2018-08-10
20:37:19

Monochrome and
Colour Telivision

Gulati,R.R MPCE6937 2018-08-05
20:25:54

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-08-18
23:59:00

2018-08-10
20:37:19

2018-09-28
16:49:56

Monochrome and
Colour Telivision

Gulati,R.R MPCE6937 2018-09-26
16:58:08

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-10-03
23:59:00

2018-09-28
16:49:56
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